
2012 Mercer Lake/ISA Sculling
Official Results  (Friday, Apr 20)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 1a: Womens Varsity Ltwt 2x Flight 1 @ 05:00 PM
1st 6 Saugatuck  (c. cashel) 06:35.90
2nd 5 Pelham Community A  (M. DiBuono) 06:46.00 2.6% 00:10.10 00:00:10.10
3rd 1 Conestoga  (A. Graf) 07:27.40 13.0% 00:41.40 00:00:51.50
4th 3 River Rowing  (R. Incorvia) 07:47.70 18.1% 00:20.30 00:01:11.80
5th 4 Newport RC  (S. Sellers) 07:57.60 20.6% 00:09.90 00:01:21.70
6th 2 South Jersey  (L. Rotkovitz) 08:02.80 21.9% 00:05.20 00:01:26.90

Exhib 7 Baltimore  (C. Davison) 07:46.00 00:01:10.10

Race 1b: Womens Varsity Ltwt 2x Flight 2 @ 05:08 PM
1st 5 Sagamore  (A. Bielawski) 06:39.60
2nd 4 Long Beach  (J. McGill) 06:42.00 0.6% 00:02.40 00:00:02.40
3rd 7 Pelham Community B  (N. Byers) 06:58.10 4.6% 00:16.10 00:00:18.50
4th 2 Westminster School BC  (G. Michotte) 07:06.40 6.7% 00:08.30 00:00:26.80
5th 6 Westfield HS - NJ  (D. Annitsakis) 07:28.00 12.1% 00:21.60 00:00:48.40
6th 3 SoNo  (o. clark) 07:32.00 13.1% 00:04.00 00:00:52.40

Race 2a: Mens Varsity Ltwt 2x Flight 1 @ 05:16 PM
1st 4 East End  (E. Divan) 05:51.40
2nd 1 Pelham Community A  (J. Schoenbart) 05:53.70 0.7% 00:02.30 00:00:02.30
3rd 5 Miami Beach  (V. Tarrau) 05:54.36 0.8% 00:00.66 00:00:02.96
4th 3 Norwalk River A  (D. Sullivan) 05:59.12 2.2% 00:04.76 00:00:07.72
5th 2 Malvern Prep  (J. McManus) 06:01.70 2.9% 00:02.58 00:00:10.30
6th 7 SECRC  (M. Bond) 06:15.55 6.9% 00:13.85 00:00:24.15
7th 6 South Jersey  (M. Kueny) 06:30.97 11.3% 00:15.42 00:00:39.57

Race 2b: Mens Varsity Ltwt 2x Flight 2 @ 05:24 PM
1st 7 GMS Rowing  (B. Kelly) 05:48.00
2nd 3 Saugatuck  (M. Gibson) 05:48.50 0.1% 00:00.50 00:00:00.50
3rd 5 Norwalk River B  (S. Petreski) 05:56.24 2.4% 00:07.74 00:00:08.24
4th 4 Sagamore A  (A. Dunn) 06:16.11 8.1% 00:19.87 00:00:28.11
5th 6 Conestoga  (S. Pepin) 06:18.30 8.7% 00:02.19 00:00:30.30
6th 2 River Rowing  (B. DiRocco) 06:36.23 13.9% 00:17.93 00:00:48.23
7th 1 St. Joseph HS NJ  (P. Wagner) 06:47.39 17.1% 00:11.16 00:00:59.39

Race 3a: Womens Varsity 1x Flight 1 @ 05:32 PM
1st 3 Sagamore   (N. Vascotto) 07:04.35
2nd 7 East End  (B. Ristau) 07:13.09 2.1% 00:08.74 00:00:08.74
3rd 2 Mother of Divine Grace  (M. Hamilton) 07:20.09 3.7% 00:07.00 00:00:15.74
4th 4 Saugatuck   (A. Petterson) 07:21.36 4.0% 00:01.27 00:00:17.01
5th 1 Nereid BC  (A. Criscitiello) 07:40.93 8.6% 00:19.57 00:00:36.58
6th 6 Conestoga   (M. Dudrear) 07:51.31 11.1% 00:10.38 00:00:46.96
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Race 3a: Womens Varsity 1x Flight 1 @ 05:32 PM
7th 5 McGann Mercy  (E. Parillo) 07:54.16 11.7% 00:02.85 00:00:49.81

Race 3b: Womens Varsity 1x Flight 2 @ 05:40 PM
1st 4 Glen Ridge  (A. Freimarck) 07:04.60
2nd 3 Sagamore   (S. Markowitz) 07:10.00 1.3% 00:05.40 00:00:05.40
3rd 7 Saugatuck   (C. Johnson) 07:11.50 1.6% 00:01.50 00:00:06.90
4th 5 Conestoga   (K. Murphy) 07:23.70 4.5% 00:12.20 00:00:19.10
5th 6 Friends Academy  (C. Judge) 07:30.70 6.1% 00:07.00 00:00:26.10
6th 2 Hun  (J. Vari) 09:27.50 33.7% 01:56.80 00:02:22.90

Race 4a: Mens Varsity 1x Flight 1 @ 05:48 PM
1st 6 Newburgh  (m. scholl) 06:00.70
2nd 2 Germantown Academy  (E. Blood) 06:01.39 0.2% 00:00.69 00:00:00.69
3rd 4 Nereid BC  (A. Criscitiello) 06:03.97 0.9% 00:02.58 00:00:03.27
4th 3 East End  (H. Bingham) 06:16.25 4.3% 00:12.28 00:00:15.55
5th 7 Sagamore   (L. Gagliano) 06:43.65 11.9% 00:27.40 00:00:42.95
6th 5 Friends Academy   (C. Sawicki) 07:10.95 19.5% 00:27.30 00:01:10.25

Race 4b: Mens Varsity 1x Flight 2 @ 05:56 PM
1st 4 Miami Beach  (M. Ferguson) 06:18.15
2nd 6 Friends Academy   (M. Kuczmarski) 06:27.01 2.3% 00:08.86 00:00:08.86
3rd 2 Sagamore   (M. Blanz) 06:42.06 6.3% 00:15.05 00:00:23.91
4th 7 Unaffiliated (USA)  (N. Willson) 06:47.94 7.9% 00:05.88 00:00:29.79
5th 5 Norwalk River  (J. Blake) 07:12.33 14.3% 00:24.39 00:00:54.18
6th 3 Malvern Prep  (B. Biscoll) 07:24.05 17.4% 00:11.72 00:01:05.90

Race 5a: Womens Varsity 2x Flight 1 @ 06:04 PM
1st 4 Connecticut  (E. Steinborne) 06:36.70
2nd 5 Sagamore  (M. Donner) 06:40.73 1.0% 00:04.03 00:00:04.03
3rd 2 Conestoga B  (M. Tessier-Kay) 06:47.29 2.7% 00:06.56 00:00:10.59
4th 7 Norwalk River  (A. Jenkins) 06:48.42 3.0% 00:01.13 00:00:11.72
5th 6 River Rowing B  (C. Mazzie) 06:56.00 4.9% 00:07.58 00:00:19.30
6th 1 South Jersey  (N. Kloss) 06:59.09 5.6% 00:03.09 00:00:22.39
7th 3 Teaneck  (C. Ortiz) 07:03.69 6.8% 00:04.60 00:00:26.99

Race 5b: Womens Varsity 2x Flight 2 @ 06:12 PM
1st 5 Saugatuck A  (L. Freeman) 06:11.92
2nd 6 Conestoga A  (A. Siegele) 06:24.14 3.3% 00:12.22 00:00:12.22
3rd 7 River Rowing A  (A. Gackowski) 06:27.83 4.3% 00:03.69 00:00:15.91
4th 2 Saugatuck B  (B. Ferrara) 06:28.28 4.4% 00:00.45 00:00:16.36
5th 4 Upper Dublin  (M. Rudkin) 06:36.73 6.7% 00:08.45 00:00:24.81
6th 3 Baltimore  (L. Hulbert) 07:43.63 24.7% 01:06.90 00:01:31.71
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Race 6a: Mens Varsity 2x Flight 1 @ 06:20 PM
1st 2 Westminster School BC  (N. Scott) 05:54.10
2nd 4 Malvern Prep  (C. Frey) 05:59.30 1.5% 00:05.20 00:00:05.20
3rd 7 Pelham Community B  (M. Palmer) 06:01.32 2.0% 00:02.02 00:00:07.22
4th 1 Saugatuck  (J. Monahan) 06:02.88 2.5% 00:01.56 00:00:08.78
5th 5 Conestoga B  (B. Morosse) 06:08.46 4.1% 00:05.58 00:00:14.36
6th 3 South Jersey  (G. Waxman) 06:30.85 10.4% 00:22.39 00:00:36.75
7th 6 Leonia Crew  (A. Gabay) 06:51.86 16.3% 00:21.01 00:00:57.76

Race 6b: Mens Varsity 2x Flight 2 @ 06:28 PM
1st 6 Conestoga A  (C. Hamilton) 06:05.70
2nd 4 Norwalk River  (A. Nicoll) 06:07.00 0.4% 00:01.30 00:00:01.30
3rd 7 St. Joseph HS NJ  (S. Skero) 06:19.05 3.7% 00:12.05 00:00:13.35
4th 3 Pelham Community A  (M. Cabarrocas) 06:23.05 4.7% 00:04.00 00:00:17.35
5th 5 Sagamore  (S. Korkotas) 06:48.72 11.8% 00:25.67 00:00:43.02

Race 7a: Womens 2nd Varsity 2x Flight 1 @ 06:36 PM
1st 2 Pelham Community A  (Y. Hemida) 06:29.03
2nd 5 Conestoga B  (A. Lexow) 06:44.83 4.1% 00:15.80 00:00:15.80
3rd 6 Sagamore  (S. Dennington) 06:53.08 6.2% 00:08.25 00:00:24.05
4th 3 Friends Academy  (E. Brown) 07:32.15 16.2% 00:39.07 00:01:03.12
5th 4 South Jersey  (J. Goldberb) 08:40.71 33.8% 01:08.56 00:02:11.68

7 Mountain Lakes  (K. Oram) Did Not
Finish

Race 7b: Womens 2nd Varsity 2x Flight 2 @ 06:44 PM
1st 5 Pelham Community B  (T. Dikkers) 06:29.13
2nd 4 SoNo  (R. Ritchey) 06:38.92 2.5% 00:09.79 00:00:09.79
3rd 7 Conestoga A  (L. Dorfman) 06:44.96 4.1% 00:06.04 00:00:15.83
4th 6 Nereid BC  (N. Touryan) 07:00.53 8.1% 00:15.57 00:00:31.40
5th 3 Saugatuck  (C. Dannemann) 07:20.46 13.2% 00:19.93 00:00:51.33
6th 2 River Rowing  (E. Kitman) 07:36.27 17.3% 00:15.81 00:01:07.14

Race 8a: Mens 2nd Varsity 2x Flight 1 @ 06:52 PM
1st 4 Malvern Prep B  (J. Clark) 06:02.47
2nd 3 Conestoga A  (A. Lanahan) 06:08.97 1.8% 00:06.50 00:00:06.50
3rd 6 River Rowing A  (D. Boyle) 06:12.70 2.8% 00:03.73 00:00:10.23
4th 1 Friends Academy  (S. Sayre) 06:25.13 6.3% 00:12.43 00:00:22.66
5th 5 Westfield HS - NJ  (M. Lazzarotti) 06:35.74 9.2% 00:10.61 00:00:33.27
6th 2 Nereid BC  (J. Criscitiello) 06:42.09 10.9% 00:06.35 00:00:39.62
7th 7 Sagamore B  (J. Brogan) 06:42.50 11.0% 00:00.41 00:00:40.03

Race 8b: Mens 2nd Varsity 2x Flight 2 @ 07:00 PM
1st 6 Malvern Prep A  (J. McManus) 05:25.50
2nd 5 Saugatuck  (C. C) 05:28.48 0.9% 00:02.98 00:00:02.98
3rd 7 Norwalk River  (H. Woodworth) 05:37.61 3.7% 00:09.13 00:00:12.11
4th 1 Baltimore  (M. Couwenhoven) 05:42.68 5.3% 00:05.07 00:00:17.18
5th 2 St. Joseph HS NJ  (B. Walker) 06:02.35 11.3% 00:19.67 00:00:36.85
6th 3 Sagamore A  (T. Masterson) 06:18.64 16.3% 00:16.29 00:00:53.14
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Race 8b: Mens 2nd Varsity 2x Flight 2 @ 07:00 PM
7th 4 Conestoga B  (S. Miller) 06:31.11 20.2% 00:12.47 00:01:05.61
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